
Central United States Championship

Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By AQHA Division

Horse

Amateur Division

Heithe Williams   1  95.359 90.359   5WJ Poco Harley

Derrick Hutchings   2  95.890 90.890   5Sweeps Little Man

Lisa Dippel   3 102.150 97.150   5ANNA SELLERS BID

Shifarrah Carr   4 105.627 85.627  20Willie Te Mac

Glenn Shelton   5 105.873 90.873  15I Costa Lota Money

Bill Foster   6 107.194 92.194  15Cattins Lucky Charm

Alan Firetto   7 108.622 98.622  10Silver Select Blues

Debbie Ward   8 126.327111.327  15SmartFritziChic

Paul Masheimer   9 131.391101.391  30Sheza Little Quixote

Rich Elias  10 140.178110.178  30Sonny Dee RR

Neal Busby  11 140.863115.863  25PAULS BON SKIP

Open Division

Cody Clark   1  83.249 83.249   0Eighty Six Gin

Jessie Kuka   2  86.896 86.896   0PLC Nute Driftwood

Rock Clark   3  90.916 85.916   5SWEEPS LITTLE MAN

Chad Little   4  98.080 78.080  20Hickorys Irish Gold

Charlie Little   5  99.702 79.702  20TC Scooter Wheel

Rock Clark   6 101.004 86.004  15SKEETS STARLITE

Gary Vickers   7 104.460 84.460  20Dun It Desert Sun

Kate Marley   8 104.977 89.977  15Berrys Pep

Taylor Marley   9 113.404 88.404  25Docs Blue Fridee

Mark Marley  10 117.532 97.532  20Montoya Fanta

Select Amateur Division

Joyce Nelson   1  96.583 91.583   5IM SMOKEY EYED

Jim Rodgers   2  98.624 93.624   5ID RATTLE B REINING

Kenny Ivey Jr   3 106.017 96.017  10Meradaz Red

Kenny Ivey Jr   4 108.253 98.253  10SD Red Rose

Tommy Wilkinson   5 108.705 98.705  10Hesa Bad Moon Rizin

Glenda Wilson   6 116.481 96.481  20Dona Do Dry Peppy

Allan Watt   7 127.649 97.649  30DRY DOCS GOLDEN DUDE

Todd Jackson   8 128.863 98.863  30OT To Impress

Jim Best   9 132.714 97.714  35LITTLE BLACK SKIDMRK

Glenda Wilson  10 151.962 91.962  60Hollywood Wonderboy

Youth Division

Logan Brown   1 150.491 80.491  70QUICK STREAKIN STAR
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